2026 Spirit Wear & Gear Price List

Sweatshirts

Nike Hoodie

Nike Crewneck

1/4 Zip Pullover Therma
Women's Warmup Jacket
Boy's old warmup pants

Shirts

Nike Long Sleeve
Nike Short Sleeve
Cotton T Shirt
Nike Polo

Hats

Nike Visors
Beanies (All Styles)
Baseball Cap

S55
S50
S55
$15
$15

$32
$28
$25
$45

$20
510
$20

Shorts & Pants
Sweatpants/ Cotton
Sweatpants/ Therma
Parka (L & XL only)

Nike Shorts with pockets
Nike Shorts no pockets
Nike Shorts Womens

Miscellaneous

Walton Player Yard Sign
RTIC Insulated Cooler Baj
RTIC Tumbler

Key Chain

Earmuff Headband
Scarf (All Styles)
Blanket

Lanyard

Magnet

Window Sticker
Umbrellas

Red Resusable Tote Bag

Credit Card, Cash, Check, Venmo, & PayPal Accepted

S50
$15
$150
$35
$15
$10

$10
$60
$20
$10
$10
$20
$30
S3
S5
S5
$10
S5






